
2024 Seton Cross Country Schedule
Date Opponent Course

Saturday 8/17/24
9:00 am

OHSAA Early Season Invite Fortress Obetz
Obetz, OH

Saturday 8/24/24
9:30 am

Lakota East Fall Classic Voice of America Park
Liberty Twp, Ohio

Saturday 8/31/24
8:00 am

Loveland XC Invite Home of the Brave Park
Loveland, OH

Saturday 9/7/24
10:15 am

Mason XC Invite Corwin Nixon Park
Mason, OH

Saturday 9/14/24
7:45 pm

Troy Twilight Invite Troy Memorial Stadium
Troy, OH

Saturday 9/21/24
9:00 am

Neal Charske Fairmont Firebird
Invite

Indian Riffle Park
Kettering, OH

Saturday 9/28/24
TBD

Saturday Night Lights
Centerville Invite

Centerville High School
Centervill, OH

Saturday 10/5/24
TBD

Ross High School Invitational Ross High School
Hamilton, OH

Saturday 10/12/24
9:30 am

GGCL Championships Christ Church
Mason, OH

Saturday 10/19/24
TBD

District Championships Voice of America Park
Liberty Twp, OH

Saturday 10/26/24
TBD

Regional Championships Troy Memorial Stadium
Troy, OH

Saturday 11/2/24
TBD

OHSAA State Championships Fortress Obetz,
Obetz, OH


